
銀山温泉-いわき (383.88km)
人 息子 娘 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.80 ｴｱﾛﾊﾞｲｸ 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ 0.70 0.80 ﾛｰﾗｰ
日 歩数 km km 歩数 km km 歩数 km 歩数 km km km km

2020/11/9 3,969 3.18 6,668 4.67 4,819 3.37 2,612 2.09 37.37 50.68 50.68
2020/11/10 5,065 4.05 7.51 5,119 3.58 5,700 4.56 19.71 70.38
2020/11/11 4,777 3.82 6,903 4.83 5,015 3.51 2,985 2.39 35.35 49.90 120.28
2020/11/12 2,984 2.39 15.00 6,438 4.51 5,419 3.79 3,925 3.14 37.37 66.20 186.48
2020/11/13 1,856 1.48 6,610 4.63 4,310 3.02 4,892 3.91 13.04 199.52
2020/11/14 4,303 3.44 6,226 4.36 5,318 3.72 5,685 4.55 22.22 38.29 237.81
2020/11/15 2,924 2.34 18.00 7,920 5.54 8,426 5.90 6,042 4.83 36.62 274.43
2020/11/16 1,883 1.51 6,159 4.31 4,645 3.25 2,897 2.32 44.44 55.83 330.26
2020/11/17 897 0.72 9.10 5,428 3.80 4,679 3.74 17.36 347.62
2020/11/18 1,712 1.37 6,780 4.75 5,079 3.56 2,257 1.81 35.35 46.83 394.44
合計 30,370 24.30 33.00 53,704 37.59 16.61 53,578 37.50 41,674 33.34 212.10 394.44 394.44


